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BldReason:
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Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:
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Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:
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136 10 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains .47 ACRES of land mainly classified as
MUNICPL with a PMP/VLV HS Building built about 1900,
having primarily STONE Exterior and 2595 Square Feet, with 0
Unit, 1 Bath, 0 3/4 Bath, 0 HalfBath, 0 Rooms, and 0 Bdrm.
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903 MUNICPL 20473 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 13.03 3.04 R5  809,709 809,700
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NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION
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IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY
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2,991

54.30
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1.00
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1

136 10 0

STONE STRUCTURE 25X27 SECTION HAS
ROLLED ROOFING  LINCOLN PUMPING
STATION.

4623 25952595

90,361

47.11
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0

140854

16525

157378
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0
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B+   - GOOD (+)

100

1

0

1    - FORCED H/A

2    - GAS

0

50

50

T    - TYPICAL
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12   - CONCRETE

5    - LINO/VINYL
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S   

2    - HIP
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0

1    - WOOD

6    - SLAB
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%
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Prim Floors:
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Prim Int Wal
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Frame:

Color:
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